Agard, John GOLDILOCKS ON CCTV 2365

Andrews, Julie & Hamilton, Emma Walton JULIE ANDREWS' TREASURY FOR ALL SEASONS 2365
Arnold, Elana K. SACRED 2366
Star Asim, Jabari FIFTY CENTS AND A DREAM 2366
Baum, L. Frank THE WIZARD OF 0z 2366
Bjorkman, Lauren MISS FORTUNE COOKIE 2367
Star Breslin, Theresa AN ILLUSTRATED TREASURY OF SCOTTISH FOLK AND FAIRY TALES 2367
Burne, Cristy THE FILTH LICKER 2367
Butts, Ed BODYGUARDS! 2368
Cann, Kate CROW GIRL 2368
Caraballo, Samuel MY BIG SISTER / Ml HERMANA MAYOR 2368
Carter, Nikki TIME TO SHINE 2369
Cofer, Judith Ortiz THE POET UPSTAIRS 2370
Star Copus, Sally BLACKHEART'S LEGACY 2397

Cummings, Priscilla THE JOURNEY BACK 2370



Star

Star

Star

Davies, Nicola

de Las Casas, Dianne

Deem, James M.

del Mara, K.M.

Derrick Jr., David G.

Doerrfeld, Cori
Donaldson, Julia
Downing, Johnette
Dunrea, Olivier
Dutruch, Cathy
Dyer, Hadley
Freer, Dave
Frydenborg, Kay
Galat, Joan Marie

Goldin, David

WHAT HAPPENS NEXT?

BEWARE, BEWARE OF THE BIG BAD BEAR!

FACES FROM THE PAST

WHITEBEAM

ANIMALS DON'T, SO | WON'T!

LEAH & THE OWL

TABBY MCTAT, THE MUSICAL CAT

WHY THE POSSUM HAS A LARGE GRIN

LITTLE CUB

THE SWEET SONG OF THE WORLD

POTATOES ON ROOFTOPS

THE STEAM MOLE

WILD HORSE SCIENTISTS

THE DISCOVERY OF LONGITUDE

MEET ME AT THE ART MUSEUM

2370

2371

2371

2398

2371

2389

2371

2372

2372

2390

2372

2373

2373

2374

2374



Harris, Carrie

Hartley, A.J.

Hocking, Amanda
James, Ellie

Jeffers, Oliver

Jekolab

John, Antony

Kagawa, Julie

Keane, Michael

Kim, Sun & Kim, Moon
King, Jeremy Jordan
Kinsey-Warnock, Natalie
Klavan, Andrew

Kline, Lisa Williams

Kluver, Cayla

BAD HAIR DAY

DARWEN ARKWRIGHT AND THE INSIDIOUS BLECK

LULLABY

FRAGILE DARKNESS

THE MOOSE BELONGS TO ME

SNOW WHITE AND THE SEVEN DWARFS

ELEMENTAL

THE LOST PRINCE

THE NIGHT SANTA GOT LOST

HELLO, NANO

IN STONE

TRUE COLORS

IF WE SURVIVE

BLUE AUTUMN CRUISE

SACRIFICE

2374

2375

2375

2375

2375

2390

2376

2376

2376

2390

2377

2377

2377

2378

2378



Knowlton, Laurie Lazzaro
Kranz, Linda

Law, Stephen

Lesynski, Loris

Manning, Dorothy Thurgood
McMullen, Brian
McNamara, Amy

Meng, Cece

Merchant, Natalie
Morrill, Lauren
Morrison, Joan Wehlen
Noel, Alyson

O'Hair, Margaret
Olswanger, Anna

Panchyk, Richard

PIRATES DON'T SAY PLEASE!

LOVE YOU WHEN...

REALLY, REALLY BIG QUESTIONS ABOUT ME AND MY BODY

CRAZY ABOUT SOCCER!

2 TIGERS

HANG GLIDER & MUD MASK

LOVELY, DARK AND DEEP

BEDTIME IS CANCELED

LEAVE YOUR SLEEP

MEANT TO BE

HOME FRONT GIRL

ECHO

SWEET BABY FEET

GREENHORN

NEW YORK CITY HISTORY FOR KIDS

2378

2378

2379

2379

2391

2379

2380

2380

2380

2380

2381

2381

2381

2383

2383



Phelan, James CHASERS 2383

Pike, Christopher WITCH WORLD 2384
Pinkney, Jerry PUSS IN BOOTS 2384
Pryor, Katherine SYLVIA'S SPINACH 2384
Puspa, Dessy TIMUN MAS 2391
Raj, Erik X. THE GRUMBLE NOISE 2391
Resnick, Jacqueline THE DARING ESCAPE OF THE MISFIT MENAGERIE 2384
Richmond, Blair THE GHOST RUNNER 2385
Robertson, M.P. FRANK 'N' STAN 2385
Ryan, Carrie DIVIDE AND CONQUER 2385
Saunders, Kate MAGICALAMITY 2386
Scotto, Michael BE A BUDDY, NOT A BULLY 2392
Silvano, Wendi TURKEY CLAUS 2386
Skuse, C.J. ROCKOHOLIC 2386

Smith, Maggie PIGS IN PAJAMAS 2386



Star

Spinlight Studio

St. Stephen's Community House
Stewart, Josh

Taylor, Laini

Taylor, S.S.

TerrylLab

Tolman, Marije & Tolman, Ronald
Tranter, Emma

Trueba Interactive App

Vail, Rachel

Wee Society

Weyn, Suzanne

Williams, Margery

Wooding, Chris

Zepeda, Gwendolyn

PIXEL AND PARKER

IT'S NOT ALL BLACK AND WHITE
SNEAKY SAM

DAYS OF BLOOD AND STARLIGHT
THE EXPEDITIONERS

TOWER DEAREST

THE ISLAND

FRANKLIN FROG

THE MAN IN THE TRENCH COAT
KISS ME AGAIN

WEE ALPHAS

THE BAR CODE PROPHECY

THE VELVETEEN RABBIT

PALE

LEVEL UP / PASO DE NIVEL
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2387
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